Name Value

Model code

EAN code

Plug in insulation type installation
Temperature range, °C
Temperature setting limits
Ambient temperature, !°
Cooling capacity, W

Cold room volume (min/max), m3
Electrical power (kW)

Voltage, V / ph/ Hz

Current In, A

Integral electronic control panel
Displacement, cm?

Max. power consumption, kW
Dose of filling R290, kg
Dimensions (H X W x D) mm
Defrost type

Refrigerant

Fin spacing, mm

Surface area, m2

Number of fans

Fan power, W /; rev / min
Impeller diameter, mm
Capacity, m3/hour

Fin spacing, mm

Surface area, m2

Number of fans

Fan power, W /; rev / min
Impeller diameter, mm
Capacity, m3/hour

Jet length, m

External power cable

Camera lighting

Connection of sensors

Netto, kg

Brutto, kg

Packaged dimensions, mm

SGMO10P1AAXXXSN
4770104000126
-5°C...+5°C
from +10°C to -5°C
+10...+43°C
1015

4,3..14,2

0.78

230/1/50

4.7

15.28

0.78

0.13

720 x 400 x 795
hot gas

R 290a

2.5

6.7

1

11,2/1300

254

600

4

6.22

1

9/1300

200

500

4

3x1,5

optional

2x0,75

47

66

880x490x880



Name Value

Suitable for cold room with insulation thickness (mm) 80 mm



