

Name	Value
Model code	SGM010P1AAXXSN
EAN code	4770104000126
Plug in insulation type installation	'
Temperature range, °C	-5°C...+5°C
Temperature setting limits	from +10°C to -5°C
Ambient temperature, !°	+10...+43°C
Cooling capacity, W	1015
Cold room volume (min/max), m ³	4,3..14,2
Electrical power (kW)	0.78
Voltage, V / ph / Hz	230/1/50
Current In, A	4.7
Integral electronic control panel	'
Displacement, cm ³	15.28
Max. power consumption, kW	0.78
Dose of filling R290, kg	0.13
Dimensions (H x W x D) mm	720 x 400 x 795
Defrost type	hot gas
Refrigerant	R 290a
Fin spacing, mm	2.5
Surface area, m ²	6.7
Number of fans	1
Fan power, W /; rev / min	11,2/1300
Impeller diameter, mm	254
Capacity, m ³ /hour	600
Fin spacing, mm	4
Surface area, m ²	6.22
Number of fans	1
Fan power, W /; rev / min	9/1300
Impeller diameter, mm	200
Capacity, m ³ /hour	500
Jet length, m	4
External power cable	3x1,5
Camera lighting	optional
Connection of sensors	2x0,75
Netto, kg	47
Brutto, kg	66
Packaged dimensions, mm	880x490x880

Name	Value
------	-------

Suitable for cold room with insulation thickness (mm)	80 mm
---	-------